Active carbon filter bag LT-ACB
Misprints, typographical errors and technical changes reserved! 10/2018 Hwg
Lenzing Technik GmbH  Filtration & Separation  A-4860 Lenzing Rev. Nr: 5.0
 Tel.: +43 (0) 7672 701-3479  Fax: +43 (0) 7672 918-3479  filter-tech@lenzing.com  www.lenzing-filtration.com Page: 1 of 2
Data Sheet
Filtration & Separation
Features
 Manufactured of needle felt in combination with active carbon

Data Sheet
Filtration & Separation
Ordering information
LT- ACB - 001 - WS - 2 - P - R
Filter material Fineness Seam design Size Ring design
Bottom
Shape
ACB: active carbon 001: 1 µm
005: 5 µm
010: 10 µm
WS:
Welded seam
1: 0,25 m²
Ø 180x420 mm
2: 0,5 m²
Ø 180x820 mm
5: 0,25m²
Ø 150x510 mm
P: Polypropylene Polysnap
PE: Polyester Polysnap
PS: Polypropylene
Double seal (only size 5)
ES: Polyester
Double seal (only size 5)
R: semi-circle